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GLYN MEMORIAL RALLY
Sponsored by Pentraeth Kia

Caernarvonshire & Anglesey MC - 31st October/1st November 2015

AWARD WINNERS

1st OVERALL - Glyn Memorial Trophy

4  Chris Ford

Neil Colman

Class A - Up to and including 1400cc

21  John Hardman

Class B - 1401cc to 1600cc
8 Howard Potter
51 Tom Evans

Class C - 1601cc to 2000cc
7 Robert Hughes
11 Mike English
49  Mark Kelly

Class D - 2001cc and over
2 Wil Owen
37  Scott Moran
12 Tom Barber

Class E - Road Rally Cars
27  Jason Hodge

Class F - Formula 1000 Car
55  Gethin Sharp

Glyn Memorial Junior Rally
101 Josh McErlean
104 Zak Hughes
105 Tom Delaney

Best Placed Mixed Crew

26  Lloyd Morgan

Tara Lee Hardman

Martin Haggett
Iwan Dafydd

Kevin Butler
Andy Robinson
Andy Baker

Rob Hopewell
Chris Ridge
Jamie Barber

Daniel Reid

Heather Merrison

Tommy McErlean
Chris Evans

Joe Cruttenden

Sophie King

Subaru Impreza WRC

Nissan Micra

Talbot Sunbeam
Peugeot 205

Ford Focus
Ford Escort RS
Ford Escort Mk2

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort
BMW Compact

Toyota Corolla

Toyota Yaris

Peugeot 107
Citroen C1
Suzuki Alto

Nissan Micra

Dewi Hughes Memorial Award - Best Placed C&A Rear Wheel Drive Car

2 Wil Owen

Best Placed Novice Crew

33  Stephen Bright

Best Placed C&A Crew
40  Eric Roberts

Rob Hopewell

Patricia Davies

Iwan Pritchard

Ford Escort Mk2

BMW E30

Ford Escort Mk2

o/a Pos
9th

7th
23rd

4th
8th
10th

2nd
3rd
5th

22nd

32nd

12th

2nd

17th

16th
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