## **GLYN MEMORIAL RALLY**

Sponsored by Pentraeth Kia
Caernarvonshire & Anglesey MC - 31st October/1st November 2015

## **AWARD WINNERS**

## 1st OVERALL - Glyn Memorial Trophy

	4	Chris Ford	Neil Colman	Subaru Impreza WRC		
	Class A - Up to and including 1400cc				o/a Pos	
1st	21	John Hardman	Tara Lee Hardman	Nissan Micra	9th	
	Class	B - 1401cc to 1600cc				
1st	8	Howard Potter	Martin Haggett	Talbot Sunbeam	7th	
2nd	51	Tom Evans	Iwan Dafydd	Peugeot 205	23rd	
	Class	C - 1601cc to 2000cc				
1st	7	Robert Hughes	Kevin Butler	Ford Focus	4th	
2nd	11	Mike English	Andy Robinson	Ford Escort RS	8th	
3rd	49	Mark Kelly	Andy Baker	Ford Escort Mk2	10th	
	Class	D - 2001cc and over				
1st	2	Wil Owen	Rob Hopewell	Ford Escort Mk2	2nd	
2nd	37	Scott Moran	Chris Ridge	Ford Escort	3rd	
3rd	12	Tom Barber	Jamie Barber	BMW Compact	5th	
	Class	E - Road Rally Cars				
1st	27	Jason Hodge	Daniel Reid	Toyota Corolla	22nd	
	Class	F - Formula 1000 Car				
1st	55	Gethin Sharp	Heather Merrison	Toyota Yaris	32nd	
	Glyn N	lemorial Junior Rally				
1st	101	Josh McErlean	Tommy McErlean	Peugeot 107		
2nd	104	Zak Hughes	Chris Evans	Citroen C1		
3rd	105	Tom Delaney	Joe Cruttenden	Suzuki Alto		
	Best Placed Mixed Crew					
	26	Lloyd Morgan	Sophie King	Nissan Micra	12th	
	Dewi H	Dewi Hughes Memorial Award - Best Placed C&A Rear Wheel Drive Car				
	2	Wil Owen	Rob Hopewell	Ford Escort Mk2	2nd	
	Best P	Best Placed Novice Crew				
	33	Stephen Bright	Patricia Davies	BMW E30	17th	
	Best Placed C&A Crew					
	40	Eric Roberts	Iwan Pritchard	Ford Escort Mk2	16th	